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DESCRIPTION
K1 Lube PAO C3 is a premium engine oil formulated with PAO 
Group IV and VHVI Group III synthetic base oils and advanced 
additives formulation. It is good for gasoline or diesel passenger 
cars installed with GPF or DPF with ACEA C3 and the latest API 
SP Specification. By providing outstanding engine protection, the 
life of engine becomes longer. 

Applications
•  �Diesel engines equipped with DPF in passenger cars
•  �Passenger cars where the manufacturers recommend ACEA C3 

spec oils

Performance StanDards
•  ACEA C3, API SN/CF, MB 229.31/229.51, BMW Long Life-04, 
    VW 502.00/505.00

Customer Benefits
•  �High performance fully synthetic engine oil made from PAO and 

VHVI base oil
•  �Meets the latest ACEA C3 specification and exceeds global car 

OEM requirements
•  �Prevents engine's camshaft wear
•  �Prolongs engine's life with exceptional anti-oxidation stability

Key Properties

Premium gasoline engine oil for Maximum 
performance by PAO boosting

K1 Lube PAO C3

ACEA C3-16, API SN/CF, MB 229.51/229.52, 
BMW Long Life-04, VW 502.00/505.00/505.01

AUTOMOTIVE    /    Passenger Car    /    Premium

SAE Grade

Kinematic Viscosity, mm²/s @ 40°C

Kinematic Viscosity, mm²/s @ 100°C

Viscosity Index

Pour Point  °C

Flash Point  °C

Package (Liters)

5W-30

68.0 

11.9 

172 -

36 

236

1,4T,200

5W-40

79.2 

13.6 

176 

-39 

246

1,4T,200                                                                        

fully Synthetic


