/ Fully Synthetic

K1 Lube PAO C3

Premium gasoline engine oil for Maximum performance by PAO boosting

ACEA C3-16, API SN/CF, MB 229.51/229.52, BMW Long Life-04, VW 502.00/505.00/505.01



DESCRIPTION

K1 Lube PAO C3 is a premium engine oil formulated with PAO Group IV and VHVI Group III synthetic base oils and advanced additives formulation. It is good for gasoline or diesel passenger cars installed with GPF or DPF with ACEA C3 and the latest API SP Specification. By providing outstanding engine protection, the life of engine becomes longer.

APPLICATIONS

- Diesel engines equipped with DPF in passenger cars
- Passenger cars where the manufacturers recommend ACEA C3 spec oils

PERFORMANCE STANDARDS

 ACEA C3, API SN/CF, MB 229.31/229.51, BMW Long Life-04, VW 502.00/505.00

CUSTOMER BENEFITS

- High performance fully synthetic engine oil made from PAO and VHVI base oil
- Meets the latest ACEA C3 specification and exceeds global car OEM requirements
- Prevents engine's camshaft wear
- · Prolongs engine's life with exceptional anti-oxidation stability

KEY PROPERTIES

5W-30	5W-40
68.0	79.2
11.9	13.6
172 -	176
36	-39
236	246
1,4T,200	1,4T,200
	68.0 11.9 172- 36 236